ACELYRIN INC COM USDO0.00001

ACELYRIN INC COM USDO0.00001

ISIN:  US00445A1007

Overview

2024/08/09 22:00:00
Price

5.11 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

2.82% (0.14)

US00445A1007
Nasdaq

uUsD

Stock

450 EUR

S&P 500

5.11 USD (5,500)
5.12 USD (1,200)
4.93 USD

5.23 USD

4.84 USD

4.97 USD
5.123166 USD
615,732
3,154,561.99
5,935

WKN: 00445A100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/22
2024/07/15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00445A1007&ID_NOTATION=419626079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7218ba564fdd8884b36e27ac04ee274ccd8b683614efa17c33386d6f1c6e39d&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0b4dae873ab44c23c&time=1723322174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5245cd0e048514969b29dc2792326e02596891524c5548961762ce7d6b657db&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b6e63288f21535220&time=1723322174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2cd9dabeb2635550b9447c1d8fa2c1f5fa1dc611188e0296439ca68d6c44103f&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e07de3af97f63f417&time=1723322174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e93c13daeffddb6d2ed1983d8c2e8955ab189937287343aaa1e6175bb765d244&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6976ea066239bc61a&time=1723322174&tool=RSC

ACELYRIN INC COM USDO0.00001

Details
2024/08/09 22:00:00 5y
Price 30.00
5.11 USD b
Difference 2.82% (0.14) '1“ 'r1
25.00 Ji-r."-] |'1|
General attributes b
ISIN US00445A1007 L ;d
Symbol . 2000 | | AN
Exchange Nasdaq U‘
Currency uUsD l
Sector - 15.00
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 450 EUR h
Benchmark S&P 500 10.00 "'..","'\"‘fh‘h
'\"\‘W ,-',u\-'v,.' qulq/ml-\,l
Market data |"J'I.' v ‘."‘“""H
Bid (Bid size) 5.11 USD (5,500) 5.00 R Y A
Ask (Ask size) 5.12 USD (1,200)
Open 4.93 USD 06.2023 09.2023 12.2023 06.2024
High 5.23 USD
Low 4.84 USD
Close (prev. day) 4.97 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 5.123166 USD
Volume (pcs) 615,732
Trading volume 3,154,561.99 Price data
Number of trades 5,935 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.13 USD (714,623)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.63 USD (1,101,693)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.21 USD (1,045,706)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 8.64 USD (1,178,500)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 8.89 USD (2024/03/01)
Perf (%) 39.32%  -79.76% - YTD Low | date 3.67 USD (2024/06/26)
Perf (abs.) -3.22 -19.59 - 52 Weeks High | date 29.88 USD (2023/08/23)
Beta 1.09 1.24 0.47 52 Weeks Low | date 3.67 USD (2024/06/26)
Volatility 74.99 114.30 -

All listings for ACELYRIN INC COM USD0.00001

Exchange [§] Date Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/08/09 22:00 5.11 USD 3.15 5,935

Time Price
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=419626079

ACELYRIN INC COM USDO0.00001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ACELYRIN INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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